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1. Manufacturer-sponsored retailer franchise system
2. Manufacturer-sponsored wholesaler franchise system
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1. Product / tradename franchising 2. Business format franchising
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1. Asset Use

2. AAFD: American Association of Franchisees and Dealers
3. AIF: Association Italian Franchise

4. ARFF: ASEAN Ratail-Chains and Franchise Federation
5. APFC: Asia-Pasific Franchise Confederation
6. Business Format Franchising

7. Copy Right

8. Contractual VMS

9. CFA: Canadian Franchise Association

10. Denny’s

11. Drop Shipping

12. EEF: European Franchise Federation

13. Franchisee

14. Franchise

15. Franchisor

16. FFF: French Franchise Federation

17. FBF-BFF: Belgian Franchise Federation
18. Fee

19. FTO: Federal Trade Organisation

20. FDD: Franchisor Disclosure Document

21. Hampton Hotels



22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
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Intellectual Properties

Isaac Singer

IFA: International Franchise Association

ICC: International Chamber of Commerce

ICC Model International Franchising Contract
Jack in the Box

Jimmy John’s Gourmet Sandwiches

Licensing Agreement

Mc Donald

Malaysian Franchise Association
Manufacturer-Sponsored Retailer Franchise System
Manufacturer-Sponsored Wholesaler Franchise System
MFA: Malaysian Franchise Association

NFA: Netherlands Franchise Association

One Complete Package

Physical Assets

Patent

Product / Tradename Franchising

Pizza Hut

Ray Kroc

Royalty

Secret Recipes

Service-Firm-Sponsored Retailer Franchise System
Subway

Supercuts

Servpro

TFC: Trade Federal Commission

Vertical Marketing Systems

WEFC: Word Franchise Council

7-Eleven
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